Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd
D
a
ta
s
h
e
e

supplying 720 W power.
 Single/Dual power supply: single AC (AC/S); dual AC (AC/D); dual DC (DC/D); AC + DC (AC_DC)
Ordering information about parts >>
BK19-008 260*43.6mm chassis_used for 19-inch rack_customized bracket kit, K3 code
10.90.01.0024.01.
(Note: the BK19-008 kit already includes the ISCOM5104 (B) brackets (customized
19-inch rack) in the previous ordering information. The K3 code is 20.08.03.0047.01,
with 2 brackets per device. The kit also includes 4 matching cross countersunk heads,
4 cross pan heads, and 4 cag nuts, and the K3 code is omitted.)
ISCOM
S2600-8T4X-AC/DC(A)
ISCOM
S2600-8T4S-AC/DC(A)
WK-004 260*43.6mm chassis_customized wall-mount plate kit, K3 code 10.90.01.0022.01.
(Note: the WK-004 kit already includes the ISCOM5104 (B) wall-mount plates in the
previous ordering information. The K3 code is 20.08.03.0048.01, with 2 wall-mount
plates per device. The kit also includes 4 matching cross countersunk heads, and the
K3 code is omitted.)
ISCOM
S2600-8T4X-AC/DC(A)
ISCOM
S2600-8T4S-AC/DC(A)
BK19-009 300*43.6mm chassis_used for 19-inch rack_customized bracket kit, K3 code
10.90.01.0025.01.
(Note: the BK19-009 kit already includes the RC953-4FE4E1T1 brackets (customized
19-inch rack) in the previous ordering information. The K3 code is 20.08.03.0042.01,
with 2 brackets per device. The kit also includes matching cross countersunk heads,
cross pan heads, and cag nuts, and the K3 code is omitted.)
ISCOM
S2600-8T4X-PWR-AC/DC(
A)
WK-005 300*43.6mm chassis_customized wall-mount plate kit, K3 code 10.90.01.0023.01.
(Note: the WK-005 kit already includes the wall-mount plates (the K3 code is
20.08.03.0222.01) and 6 M3*6 cross countersunk head - chrome/RoHS (the K3 code
is 20.04.00.0004.02.)
ISCOM
S2600-8T4X-PWR-AC/DC(
A)
Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd
D
a
ta
s
h
e
e
t
International Headquarters
Raisecom Building, East-11, No.10 Xibeiwang East Road,
Haidian District, Beijing, P.R.China, 100193
Tel: +86 10 8288 3305
Fax: +86 10 8288 3056
North American Headquarters, Raisecom Inc.
6380 N Eldridge Parkway Houston Texas 77041 USA
Tel: 1-888-816-4808
Email: sales@raisecominc.com
Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd.
Copyright@1999-2024
All rights reserved
Technical information is subjected to
change without notice
BK19-001 220*43.6mm chassis_used for 19-inch rack_customized bracket kit, K3 code
10.90.01.0013.01.
(Note: the ISCOM RAX711 (B) bracket (customized 19-inch rack). The K3 code is
20.08.03.0114.02, with 2 brackets per device. The kit also includes 10 matching cross
countersunk heads, 4 cross pan heads, and 4 cag nuts, and the K3 code is omitted.)
ISCOM
S2600-8S4T4X-AC(A)
ISCOM
S2600-8S4T4X-DC(A)
WK-001 220*43.6mm chassis_customized wall-mount plate kit, K3 code 10.90.01.0011.01.